SSG
Applications & Features
SANSHENG
SENSOR
With machine tool inching function.
All-plastic housing, anti-oil,sealed.
Emergency stop switch and reset switch optional.
Housing with hook and pendant carrier.

24 Pins Cable Wire,6 Axis with Emergency Stop Button
CR CR/WH WH/PKWH/RDWH/BK GN LBUOG BN DBU GY WH/GY WH/YL WH/OG WH/GN WH/PL
Order Information
JILIN SANSHENG SENSING TECHNOLOGY CO,LTD
No 191,Chaoqun Street, High-tech Development District,
Changchun 130012,China.
Skype:zhangpaula312
WhatsApp:+86 13804324526
SANSHENG
SENSOR
SSG 2 E B4 T R
 Axis No.
4 :  4 Axis
6 :  6 Axis
25ppr
100ppr
Product Type Enable SwitchResolution Switch
Emergency Stop
Supply Voltage
1：DC5V
2：DC8-26V
Output Circuit
L：Line Driver
A：Wide Voltage Line Driver
E：Voltage Output
F：Push-pull
：Open Collector
Resolution
Signal
B:90°phase
different
A、B
signals output
N: Without
resolution switch
Blank: With
resolution switch
T: With emergency
stop switch
Blank: Without
emergency stop
button
R1:Single enable
switch
R2:Double enable
switch
R3:With feed no enable
R4:With feed & enable
switch
R5:With feed & double
enable switch
Blank: Without feed